SWIMMING

Event 31

10 JUN 2012 -11:18

Mutual of Omaha Swimvitational

Omaha, NE

8 -10 June 2012

Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

®

MurumOmana

Slowest Heat(s)

Results Summary
Synthése des résultats

EVENT NO. 31
Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
WR 3:52.19 58.98 2:03.10 2:59.38  CHN - P.r. Of China Roma (ITA) 1 AUG 2009
us 3:55.23 USA - United States Irvine, CA (USA) 22 AUG 2010
AR 3:52.36 59.12 2:03.83 2:59.57 USA - United States Shanghai (CHN) 30 JUL 2011
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
1 2 5 NTSCIL - New Trier Swim Club B 4:32.34
JARDELEZA Madeleine 0.58 33.52 1:08.51 1:08.51
LUCENTI Kara 0.15 35.41 1:17.76 2:26.27
PETERSON Anna 0.25 30.06 1:06.29 3:32.56
COSTLEY Campbell 0.23 28.72 59.78 4:32.34
2 2 3 LSS-MW - Lincoln Select Swimming A 4:33.81 1.47
WEKESSER Meredith 0.55 34.39 1:10.45 1:10.45
CALEGAN Olivia 0.41 35.27 1:16.83 2:27.28
BALOGH Brooke 0.29 30.35 1:05.78 3:33.06
BALOGH Blake 0.49 29.26 1:00.75 4:33.81
3 2 8 GNSTMW - Greater Nebraska Swim Team A 4:34.97 2.63
SIEPERDA Taylor 0.72 33.05 1:09.71 1:09.71
THEIL Caroline 0.33 36.06 1:18.89 2:28.60
BACH Maggie 0.24 29.81 1:04.87 3:33.47
DILSAVER Dannie 0.43 29.25 1:01.50 4:34.97
4 1 2 LSS-MW - Lincoln Select Swimming B 4:35.07 2.73
EBITO Emma 0.69 34.20 1:10.62 1:10.62
PALES Ashley 0.23 35.67 1:17.01 2:27.63
APPLEGET Olivia 0.51 31.15 1:06.73 3:34.36
STORER Jessica 0.24 28.76 1:00.71 4:35.07
5 1 6 CSP-OZ - Csp Tideriders A 4:36.87 4.53
KOKENYESI Rachel 0.75 34.13 1:10.56 1:10.56
GOESSLING Ann 0.48 36.80 1:17.69 2:28.25
WALL Madeleine 0.21 30.91 1:07.83 3:36.08
KRANE Elizabeth 0.36 28.76 1:00.79 4:36.87
6 1 4 CSC-MV - Columbia Swim Club A 4:36.97 4.63
TATLOW Chelsea 0.70 34.31 1:08.90 1:08.90
LARSON Kaylee 0.22 37.80 1:20.50 2:29.40
TACKETT Kelley 0.07 30.49 1:06.27 3:35.67
NICKS Hannah 0.01 28.59 1:01.30 4:36.97
7 2 1 GOALMW - Greater Omaha Aquatics B 4:37.68 5.34
ROBERTSON Brynn 0.58 33.67 1:10.73 1:10.73
PAVEL Lauren 0.15 35.41 1:17.07 2:27.80
POSTHUMA Dana 0.14 31.20 1:07.23 3:35.03
COLOMBO Meredith 0.46 29.95 1:02.65 4:37.68
8 2 6 HRA-CO - Highlands Ranch Aquatics A 4:38.43 6.09
GRESS Gillian 0.70 34.03 1:09.98 1:09.98
SALANITRO Gianna 0.31 36.66 1:19.94 2:29.92
HORODYSKI Ashley 0.35 30.21 1:06.55 3:36.47
OCHITWA Annie 0.50 29.01 1:01.96 4:38.43
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Mutual of Omaha Swimvitational
Omaha, NE

SWIMMING
8 - 10 June 2012 MuruarzOmana
Event 31 10Jun2012-11:18 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay Slowest Heat(s)
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name RT. 50m 100m Time g Time
ehind
9 1 3 SCT-IL - Scout Aquatics A 4:41.19 8.85
LANIGAN Caitlin 0.58 34.28 1:11.91 1:11.91
HLAVIN Mika -0.81 36.78 1:20.56  2:32.47
KYLE Maria 0.27 30.86 1:.07.48  3:39.95
LANIGAN Reilly 0.34 28.86 1:01.24  4:41.19
10 2 4 FOX-IL - Fox Valley Swim Team A 4:41.54 9.20
CANFIELD Katherine 0.70 33.81 1:10.46 1:10.46
HARE Katherine 0.15 37.88 1:24.96  2:35.42
DALESANDRO Gia 0.08 29.42 1:04.58  3:40.00
HUNT Madeline 0.41 29.17 1:01.54  4:41.54
11 2 2 LAC-NT - Lakeside Aquatic Club A 4:44.76 12.42
WARD Ashley 0.72 34.37 1:10.48 1:10.48
STRAIGHT Madison 0.32 38.62 1:22.24  2:32.72
RAGSDALE Shelbi 0.22 32.10 1:10.81 3:43.53
SELLERS Alexandra 0.31 29.07 1:01.23  4:44.76
1 5 PASACA - Swim Pasadena A DNS
LEGEND
DNS Did not start R.T. Reaction time
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